
The Beeches Primary School 

Attendance at governor meetings in the school year 2021-2 

Name Role 20 Sept 
2021 

15 Nov 
2021 

20 Jan 
2022 
 

14 Mar 
2022 

16 May 
2022 

4 July 
2022 

Tim Smith Headteacher X X X X X X 

Nicola 
Claire 

Co-opted Governor, 
Chair for the year 

X X  X X X 

David 
Newman 

Co-opted Governor X X X X x X 

Fiona  
Yardley 

Co-opted Governor X X  X   

Emma 
McFarland 

Staff Governor X X  X  X 

Michaela 
Wood 

Staff Governor X X X X X X 

Razia 
Khatoon 

Parent 
Governor 

X X X   X 

Shamila 
Khalil 

Parent 
Governor 

     X 

Gavin 
Bateman 

Co-opted Governor X X X X X X 



Imrana 
Masters 

Parent 
Governor 

X  X X X X 

Sarah 
Phillips 

Clerk to Governors   X X X X 

Neil 
Burford 

School Business 
Manager 

X X X X X X 

Will Fisk Deputy Headteacher X X x x X x 

Adrian 
Holdstock 

Co-opted Governor X X     

Sajda 
Andleeb 

Interim Clerk to 
Governors 

X      

Michelle 
Bush-Batty 

 X      

Emiliana 
Emberton 

Co-opted Governor       

Kirsty 
Nightingale 

Interim Clerk to 
Governors 

 x     

 

Shaded = attendance not expected 

 

 


